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OXFORD IRONING CENTRE -

DRY IRON
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DUAL SIDED OPENING
MECHANISM
Designed for left
and right hand users

7 HEIGHT POSITIONS
Accommodates
multiple users

BURN PROOF
ALUMINISED COVER :
Reflects heat for safe,
fast & efficient ironing, :
helps prevent :
heat staining :

INTEGRATED HOOK
Easy to store

CORD TIDY
Convenient & fast
storage solution

180° ROTATING IRON REST
Designed for left
and right hand users

STEAM FLOW MESH BOARD
Allows steam to pass through
clothing for effective ironing

« Lightweight
Durable black powder coated legs & frame
« Multi surface feet
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Easy open mechanism
« Felt backed replaceable cover
145ml water tank < B @ m
« Anti-theft security box
STEAM-FLOW MULTISURFACE 7 HEIGHT ANTI-THEFT ECO
3 way auto cut off system ANTI MESH BOARD FEET POSITIONS PROTECTED FRIENDLY
DRIP
Specification fgrnm
Dark Grey 1025mm
5.30kg 340mm/ ~ 40.35in
. 13.39in
1200W iron
2.5m cable length
1270mm
50in
590-840mm
23.23-33.07in
230mm
9.06in
*Subject to MOQ 360mm
14.17in
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